AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H. R. 2 OFFERED BY MR. WESTERMAN OF ARKANSAS

Page 47, line 15, strike "\$400,000,000" and insert "\$280,000,000".

Page 47, line 16, strike the period and insert a semicolon.

Page 47, line 19, strike "\$50,000,000" and insert "\$30,000,000".

Page 47, line 20, strike "and.".

Page 47, line 22 strike "\$50,000,000" and insert "\$115,000,000".

Page 47, line 24, strike the period and insert "; and".

Page 47, after line 24, insert the following:

Page 50, line 10 insert "of paragraph (1)" after "(D)".

1 (IV) the amount for the Bureau 2 of Land Management is \$25,000,000.

